
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
La Hulpe 14.11.2021

Altaïr C.O.

Margot VANDEMEULEBROEK
ASUB
Course : D:Noir court
Distance : 4400m
Time : 0:45:50 (10'25"/km)

1/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Els PUT 0:48:13
3. Marion EVRARD 0:53:36

1. 111 00:01:57 252m 7'44"/km
2. 116 00:06:46 00:08:43 738m 9'10"/km
3. 120 00:04:44 00:13:27 439m 10'47"/km
4. 126 00:04:51 00:18:18 501m 9'41"/km
5. 129 00:05:50 00:24:08 357m 16'20"/km
6. 133 00:03:25 00:27:33 313m 10'55"/km
7. 134 00:08:52 00:36:25 408m 21'44"/km
8. 108 00:04:55 00:41:20 714m 6'53"/km
9. 100 00:04:00 00:45:20 535m 7'29"/km

10. 999 00:00:30 00:45:50 98m 5'06"/km
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